

SKI SHOWER - Trim Set G-8850

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS.	PRODUCT NO.
1	RIGHT PANEL „SKI”	1	2283.18
2	LEFT PANEL „SKI”	1	2283.15
3	SCREW M5x8	12	9903137
4	MOUNTING RING II	1	2283.34
5	SLEEVE	1	2084.22
6	O-RING SEAL (36.17x2.65)mm	1	9917362
7	INDICATOR RING	1	2084.27
8	TEFLON SLIP RING	1	2084.44
9	TEMPERATURE SCAL DIAL	1	2084.31
10	SCREW M4x20	1	9903233
11	SPLINE ADAPTER	1	2084.35
12	VALVE COVER	1	2097.47
13	SEALING COVER (PLASTIC)	1	2283.86
14	THERM VALVE PLATE	1	2284.45
15	PLATE SEAL	1	2073.63
16	SCREW M4x8	2	9903020
17	STEEL WASHER	3	9904002
18	MOUNTING RING	2	2283.33
19	STOP VALVE BASE	2	2081.44
20	SLEEVE II	2	2081.30
21	STOP VALVE COVER	2	2251.60
22	SEALING RING (PLASTIC)	2	2283.38
23	STOP VALVE PLATE	2	2284.40
24	PLATE SEAL II	2	2073.46
25	LEFT HINGE	1	2283.44
26	RIGHT HINGE	1	2283.47
27	SCREW M4x4	4	9903024
28	SCREW M5x130	1	2283.56
29	HINGE SLEEVE	2	2283.69
30	SHOWER HEAD	1	2284.26 A
31	HOSE M15x1-M15x1-410	1	2901.27
32	SLEEVE	1	2283.79
33	O-RING SEAL (17x1.8)mm	1	2113997
34	HOSE CONNECTOR	1	2283.12
35	SCREW M5x60	1	9903.286
36	O-RING SEAL (4x2.5)mm	1	9917.044
37	ELBOW	1	2284.50